Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev D  12/2015 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H01-01H
Type SCA/SCA-P
Super Fast Ceramic Tube Fuse
¼” x 1 ¼” (6.3 X 32mm)
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:
TÜV –  200mA ~ 10A    500VAC

SCA-200mA SCA-P-200mA 200mA
500VAC
SCA-250mA SCA-P-250mA 250mA
SCA-300mA SCA-P-300mA 300mA
SCA-315mA SCA-P-315mA 315mA
SCA-350mA SCA-P-350mA 350mA
SCA-375mA SCA-P-375mA 375mA
SCA-400mA SCA-P-400mA 400mA
SCA-500mA SCA-P-500mA 500mA
SCA-600mA SCA-P-600mA 600mA
SCA-630mA SCA-P-630mA 630mA
SCA-700mA SCA-P-700mA 700mA
SCA-750mA SCA-P-750mA 750mA
SCA-800mA SCA-P-800mA 800mA
SCA-1A SCA-P-1A 1A
SCA-1.25A SCA-P-1.25A 1.25A
SCA-1.5A SCA-P-1.5A 1.5A
SCA-1.6A SCA-P-1.6A 1.6A
SCA-2A SCA-P-2A 2A
SCA-2.5A SCA-P-2.5A 2.5A
SCA-3A SCA-P-3A 3A
SCA-3.15A SCA-P-3.15A 3.15A
SCA-3.5A SCA-P-3.5A 3.5A
SCA-4A SCA-P-4A 4A
SCA-5A SCA-P-5A 5A
SCA-6A SCA-P-6A 6A
SCA-6.3A SCA-P-6.3A 6.3A
SCA-7A SCA-P-7A 7A
SCA-8A SCA-P-8A 8A
SCA-10A SCA-P-10A 10A
SCA-12A SCA-P-12A 12A
SCA-12.5A SCA-P-12.5A 12.5A
SCA-15A SCA-P-15A 15A
SCA-16A SCA-P-16A 16A
SCA-20A SCA-P-20A 20A
SCA-25A SCA-P-25A 25A
Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev D  12/2015 - Page:  2/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H01-01H
Type SCA/SCA-P
Super Fast Ceramic Tube Fuse